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2016 Memoriał Henryka Kosakowskiego
Lublin, 13- - 14-2-2016

Konkurencja 9 Kobiet, 200m klasyczny 10 lat i starsi
2016-02-13 - 11:15 Wyniki
Rek Polski Seniorów 2:26.84 BIEŃKOWSKA Wiktoria 00110 Prague (CZE) 2009-07-10
Rek Okręgu Lub Seniorów 2:37.48 SIEŃCZYK Jowita 00903 Debica 2011-07-02

Punkty: FINA 2015

Pozycja Wiek Czas Pkt. 50m 100m 150m 200m

10 - 11 lat

1. PECIO Anna 11 Wisła Puławy 3:14.46 366 46.63 50.83 49.29 47.71
2. KRÓL Maja 11 AZS AWF Biała Podlaska 3:32.62 280 47.62 54.09 55.94 54.97

12 - 13 lat

1. PASTUSZUK Paulina 13 Olimpia Lublin 2:46.23 586 39.06 43.08 44.19 39.90
2. CYNARSKA Weronika 13 Muszelka Warszawa 2:58.27 475 40.03 45.02 46.80 46.42
3. KAMIŃSKA Inga 13 Sinnet Club Warszawa 3:06.35 415 40.32 46.91 50.09 49.03
4. ŚWIETLIK Julia 12 IKS Konstancin 3:06.60 414 42.87 47.48 49.38 46.87
5. JANUSZKO Patrycja 12 IKS Konstancin 3:08.39 402 43.95 48.70 48.73 47.01
6. DRAGAN Julia 12 Lublinianka 3:09.81 393 43.15 48.43 49.40 48.83
7. BĘBEN Nina 13 Lublinianka 3:13.82 369 42.90 49.56 50.67 50.69
8. VLČKOVÁ Dáša 13 Aquacity Poprad 3:16.13 356 44.40 49.43 51.15 51.15
9. ĆWIKŁA Katarzyna 12 Lublinianka 3:20.28 335 44.53 51.89 52.77 51.09

10. PACEK Aleksandra 12 Lublinianka 3:23.08 321 47.07 50.99 52.73 52.29
11. MRÓZ Amelia 12 Olimpijczyk 23 Lublin 3:39.37 255 48.57 56.99 58.26 55.55
12. SIWKO Natalia 12 Olimpia Lublin 3:47.72 227 48.81 58.66 1:01.72 58.53
13. KOŁCZ Gabriela 12 Wisła Puławy 4:01.28 191 55.71 1:01.34 1:02.67 1:01.56

14 - 15 lat

1. RABINIAK Zuzanna 15 Wodnik Radom 2:48.50 562 38.06 43.42 43.86 43.16
2. TERLECKA Anna 14 Wodnik Krasnystaw 2:49.41 553 40.34 43.11 43.56 42.40
3. BUJAK Maria 15 Skarpa Lublin 2:56.21 492 41.41 45.17 45.03 44.60
4. BEDNARCZYK Aleksandra14 Wodnik Radom 2:57.25 483 38.59 45.63 46.67 46.36
5. MAŁEK Martyna 14 Skarpa Lublin 2:59.23 467 39.87 47.40 47.15 44.81
6. GAJASZEK Karolina 15 Skarpa Lublin 3:08.50 401 43.22 49.53 49.63 46.12
7. BREJČÁKOVÁ Laura 14 Aquacity Poprad 3:16.05 357 44.14 49.95 51.81 50.15
8. KUCEKOVÁ Regína 14 Aquacity Poprad 3:27.13 302 46.37 51.53 54.83 54.40

16 - 17 lat

1. SAMUŁA Wiktoria 17 AZS UMCS Lublin 2:44.43 605 36.63 42.76 42.33 42.71
2. ŻMUDA Weronika 16 AZS UMCS Lublin 2:46.33 585 38.65 42.80 42.51 42.37

OPEN

1. SAMUŁA Wiktoria 17 AZS UMCS Lublin 2:44.43 605 36.63 42.76 42.33 42.71
2. PASTUSZUK Paulina 13 Olimpia Lublin 2:46.23 586 39.06 43.08 44.19 39.90
3. ŻMUDA Weronika 16 AZS UMCS Lublin 2:46.33 585 38.65 42.80 42.51 42.37
4. RABINIAK Zuzanna 15 Wodnik Radom 2:48.50 562 38.06 43.42 43.86 43.16
5. TERLECKA Anna 14 Wodnik Krasnystaw 2:49.41 553 40.34 43.11 43.56 42.40
6. BUJAK Maria 15 Skarpa Lublin 2:56.21 492 41.41 45.17 45.03 44.60
7. BEDNARCZYK Aleksandra14 Wodnik Radom 2:57.25 483 38.59 45.63 46.67 46.36
8. CYNARSKA Weronika 13 Muszelka Warszawa 2:58.27 475 40.03 45.02 46.80 46.42
9. MAŁEK Martyna 14 Skarpa Lublin 2:59.23 467 39.87 47.40 47.15 44.81

10. KAMIŃSKA Inga 13 Sinnet Club Warszawa 3:06.35 415 40.32 46.91 50.09 49.03
11. ŚWIETLIK Julia 12 IKS Konstancin 3:06.60 414 42.87 47.48 49.38 46.87
12. JANUSZKO Patrycja 12 IKS Konstancin 3:08.39 402 43.95 48.70 48.73 47.01
13. GAJASZEK Karolina 15 Skarpa Lublin 3:08.50 401 43.22 49.53 49.63 46.12
14. DRAGAN Julia 12 Lublinianka 3:09.81 393 43.15 48.43 49.40 48.83
15. BĘBEN Nina 13 Lublinianka 3:13.82 369 42.90 49.56 50.67 50.69
16. PECIO Anna 11 Wisła Puławy 3:14.46 366 46.63 50.83 49.29 47.71
17. BREJČÁKOVÁ Laura 14 Aquacity Poprad 3:16.05 357 44.14 49.95 51.81 50.15
18. VLČKOVÁ Dáša 13 Aquacity Poprad 3:16.13 356 44.40 49.43 51.15 51.15
19. ĆWIKŁA Katarzyna 12 Lublinianka 3:20.28 335 44.53 51.89 52.77 51.09
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2016 Memoriał Henryka Kosakowskiego
Lublin, 13- - 14-2-2016

Konkurencja 9, Kobiet, 200m klasyczny, OPEN

Pozycja Wiek Czas Pkt. 50m 100m 150m 200m

20. PACEK Aleksandra 12 Lublinianka 3:23.08 321 47.07 50.99 52.73 52.29
21. KUCEKOVÁ Regína 14 Aquacity Poprad 3:27.13 302 46.37 51.53 54.83 54.40
22. KRÓL Maja 11 AZS AWF Biała Podlaska 3:32.62 280 47.62 54.09 55.94 54.97
23. MRÓZ Amelia 12 Olimpijczyk 23 Lublin 3:39.37 255 48.57 56.99 58.26 55.55
24. SIWKO Natalia 12 Olimpia Lublin 3:47.72 227 48.81 58.66 1:01.72 58.53
25. KOŁCZ Gabriela 12 Wisła Puławy 4:01.28 191 55.71 1:01.34 1:02.67 1:01.56


